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Part Number

5140046-51
5140046-52
5140046-53
5140046-54
5140046-55
5140046-56
000000-00

5140046-58
000000-00

000000-00

5140046-61
000000-00

5140046-63
5140046-64
5140046-65
5140046-66
5140046-67
5140046-68
000000-00

5140061-04
5140061-03
5140046-71
5140046-72
5140046-73
5140046-74
5140046-75
5140046-76
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PartsList for DC022 Type 1

Description

LAMP ASSEMBLY
REFLECTOR ASSY
LENS

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
SIDE RAIL

SIDE RAIL

No Longer Available
SPRING & COVER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LABEL SET

No Longer Available
RECEPTACLE GFCI 120V
SCREW

TOP HOUSING ASSY
GUARD

CIRCUIT BOARD
CIRCUIT BOARD

No Longer Available
PCB ASSEMBLY
PCB ASSEMBLY
RECEPTACLE
HOUSING COVER
HOUSING,BOTTOM
SCREW

SCREW

CABLE ASSY
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Qty Required
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Item Number

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
856

Part Number

5140046-77
5140046-78
5140046-79
5140046-80
5140046-81
5140046-82
5140046-83
5140046-84
5140046-85
5140046-86
5140046-87
5140046-88
5140046-89
651010-00
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Description

CABLE ASSEMBLY

LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE
LEADWIRE

POWERCORD

SCREW
SCREW

BOTTOM COVER
FLUORESCENT BULB

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.
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